Acetone
Acetonitrile
Gasoline
n-Butanol
Cellosolve (ethyl)
Chloroform
Diethyl acetamide
Dimethylsulfoxide

Sterilization by autoclaving, - radiation (25 kGy) or with ethylene oxide
Thermal stability max. 130°C
Order Information
47 mm diameter
MCN800047H-S 8 µm
MCN300047H-S 3 µm
MCN120047H-S 1.2 µm
MCN080047H-S 0.8 µm
MCN065047H-S 0.65 µm
MCN045047H-S 0.45 µ m
13 mm diameter
MCN800013H 8 µm, pack of 100
MCN500013H 5 µm, pack of 100
MCN300013H 3 µm, pack of 100
MCN080013H 0.8 µm, pack of 100
MCN045013H 0.45 µm, pack of 100
25 mm diameter
MCN800025H 8 µm, pack of 100
MCN500025H 5 µm, pack of 100
MCN300025H 3 µm, pack of 100
MCN120025H 1.2 µm, pack of 100
MCN080025H 0.8 µm, pack of 100
MCN065025H 0.65 µm, pack of 100
MCN045025H 0.45 µm, pack of 100
47 mm diameter
MCN800047H 8 µm, pack of 100
MCN500047H 5 µm, pack of 100
MCN300047H 3 µm, pack of 100
MCN120047H 1.2 µm, pack of 100
MCN080047H 0.8 µm, pack of 100
MCN065047H 0.65 µm, pack of 100
MCN045047H 0.45 µm, pack of 100
90 mm diameter
MCN500090T 5 µm, pack of 25
MCN120090T 1.2 µm, pack of 25
MCN080090T 0.8 µm, pack of 25
MCN045090T 0.45 µm, pack of 25
142 mm diameter
MCN500142T 5 µm, pack of 25
MCN120142T 1.2 µm, pack of 25
MCN080142T 0.8 µm, pack of 25
MCN045142H 0.45 µm, pack of 25
293 mm diameter
MCN500293T 5 µm, pack of 25
MCN120293T 1.2 µm, pack of 25
MCN080293T 0.8 µm, pack of 25
MCN045293 0.45 µm, pack of 25
Order Information
47 mm and 50 mm filters are, in some pore
sizes available, sterile, individually packed,
in packs of 100.
41
CHM® CN Cellulose Nitrate Gridded Membrane filters
Cellulose Nitrate Gridded Membranes, sterile and individually packed, for colony
counts Sterile, individually packed membrane filters have long become standard for
routine microbiological quality control because of the user benefits they offer. They
are ready-to-use and save preparatory time, they avoid the possibility of
contamination of remaining filters in opened packs and are GLP conform, having filter
identification and lot number printed on each individual envelope.
All of the gridded membranes are made of cellulose nitrate, a material which assures
excellent retention and optimum colony growth. The grid size is 3.1 x 3.1 mm. The various
colours allow the selection of the type which gives the best contrast to the colonies which
are to be counted.
Hydrophobic edge membranes are used mainly in the sterility testing of solutions
containing antibiotics.
40
Membrane Filters
microfiltration
Order Information  for sterile, individually packed membrane filters
47 mm diameter discs:
a) In packs of 100
MNW120047H-SG 1.2 µm
MNW080047H-SG 0.8 µm
MNW065047H-SG 0.65 µm
MNW045047H-SG 0.45 µm
MNW020047H-SG 0.2 µm
b) In packs of 1000
MNW120047M-SG 1.2 µm
MNW080047M-SG 0.8 µm
MNW045047M-SG 0.45 µm
50 mm diameter discs
a) In packs of 100
MNW080050H-SG 0.8 µm
MNW065050H-SG 0.65 µm
MNW045050H-SG 0.45 µm
MNW020050H-SG 0.2 ≤µm
b) In packs of 1000
MNW045050M-SG 0.45 µm
1. Type MNW, white with black grid,
for colony counts
2. Type MNB, gray (black when wet)
with white grid, for the detection
of yeasts and moulds
47 mm diameter discs
a) In packs of 100
MNB080047H-SW 0.8 µm
MNB065047H-SW 0.65 µm
MNB045047H-SW 0.45 µm
b) In packs of 1000
MNB080047M-SW 0.8 µm
MNB045047M-SW 0.45 µm
50 mm diameter discs
a) In packs of 100
MNB080050H-SW 0.8 µm
MNB065050H-SW 0.65 µm
MNB045050H-SW 0.45 µm
b) In packs of 1000
MNB065050M-SW 0.65 µm
MNB045050M-SW 0.45 µm
Order Information  for sterile, individually packed membrane filters
3. Type MNG, green with dark green grid, for colony counts
47 mm diameter discs 50 mm diameter discs
MNG045047H-SV 0.45 µm (pack of 100) MNG045050H-SV 0.45 µm (pack of 100)
MNG045047M-SV 0.45 µm (pack of 1000) MNG045050M-SV 0.45 µm (pack of 1000)
4. Type MNW, white with green grid, for E. coli and coliforms
47 mm diameter discs 50 mm diameter discs
a) In packs of 100: a) In packs of 100:
MNW045047H-SV 0.45 µm MNW045050H-SV 0.45 µm

Sterilization by autoclaving
microfiltration
Order Information
Other pore sizes (3 µm, 5 µm, 8 µm)
and diameters are available under request
25 mm diameter
MPC100025H 1.0 µm, pack of 100, diameter 25 mm
MPC080025H 0.8 µm, pack of 100, diameter 25 mm
MPC060025H 0.6 µm, pack of 100, diameter 25 mm
MPC045025H 0.45 µm, pack of 100, diameter 25 mm
MPC040025H 0.4 µm, pack of 100, diameter 25 mm
MPC020025H 0.2 µm, pack of 100, diameter 25 mm
MPC010025H 0.1 µm, pack of 100, diameter 25 mm
47 mm diameter
MPC100047H 1.0 µm, pack of 100, diameter 47 mm
MPC080047H 0.8 µm, pack of 100, diameter 47 mm
MPC060047H 0.6 µm, pack of 100, diameter 47 mm
MPC045047H 0.45 µm, pack of 100, diameter 47 mm
MPC040047H 0.4 µm, pack of 100, diameter 47 mm
MPC020047H 0.2 µm, pack of 100, diameter 47 mm
MPC010047H 0.1 µm, pack of 100, diameter 47 mm
CHM® MNY Nylon Membrane filters
Nylon membranes, type CHM®MNY.
These solvent-resistant, hydrophilic membrane filters are excellently suited for their
major application, particle removal from solvents.

Technical
Specifications
Order Information
13 mm diameter
MNY045013H 0.45 µm, pack of 100
MNY020013H 0.2 µm, pack of 100
25 mm diameter
MNY045025H 0.45 µm, pack of 100
MNY020025H 0.2 µm, pack of 100
47 mm diameter
MNY045047H 0.45 µm, pack of 100
MNY020047H 0.2 µm, pack of 100
90 mm diameter
MNY045090T 0.45 µm, pack of 25
MNY020090T 0.2 µm, pack of 25
142 mm diameter
MNY045142T 0.45 µm, pack of 25
MNY020142T 0.2 µm, pack of 25
293 mm diameter
MNY045293T 0.45 µm, pack of 25
MNY020293T 0.2 µm, pack of 25
Order Information
Technical Specifications
Flow rate value for 0.2 µm = 23ml/min, for 0.45 µm 46ml/min
Thermal stability max. temperature 140°C